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Judge / Juge M : JUDET IsabelleJudge / Juge C : HOEVENAARS Susan
Judge / Juge E : CLARKE Stephen

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : PLEWA Dietrich

Judge / Juge B : FORE Liselotte

MC MULLEN ElizabethJudge / Juge F :VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge K :

FK
87.84388.824 85.882

371.5(1) (1) (1)

VALEGRO2040 Charlotte DUJARDIN 3074.51
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by NEGRO and MAIFLEUR by GERSCHWIN - Rowena Luard & Carl Hester

84.314

(2)

87.059

(1)
86.120
19 000 €

%% % % %* %

(1)(1)

85.196% 83.725 %

86.37383.431 85.588
361.0(2) (2) (2)

DAMON HILL NRW2045 Helen LANGEHANENBERG 3015.52
WESTF / DarkChestn / 2000 / S /  by DONNERHALL and ROMANZE by RUBINSTEIN I - Christian Becks

84.804

(1)

84.314

(2)
84.468
14 000 €

%% % % %* %

(2)(2)

84.608% 82.157 %

81.07877.353 81.471
344.0(6) (3) (4)

DESPERADOS FRH2047 Kristina SPREHE 2847.53
HANN / Black / 2001 / S /  by DE NIRO and WIE MUSIK by WOLKENSTEIN II - Gestüt Sprehe GmbH; Sprehe, Paul & Albert

76.961

(3)

80.882

(3)
79.762
9 000 €

%% % % %* %

(3)(3)

80.686% 79.902 %

80.68678.333 83.235
344.0(5) (4) (3)

JERICH PARZIVAL N.O.P.2065 Adelinde CORNELISSEN 2832.04
KWPN / Chestnut / 1997 / G /  by JAZZ and FIDORA by ULFT - W.P.J. Cornelissen / M.A. Cornelissen

76.667

(4)

78.824

(4)
79.328
6 500 €

%% % % %* %

(5)(4)

78.725% 78.824 %

80.58880.490 77.647
338.5(3) (6) (7)

DON AURIELLO2096 Tinne VILHELMSON SILFVÉN 2793.05
HANN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by DON DAVIDOFF and WEY O MEY by WHITE STAR - Lövsta Stuteri / Antonia Ax:son Johnson

74.902

(10)

76.569

(6)
78.235
4 500 €

%% % % %* %

(4)(6)

78.039% 79.412 %

80.68676.471 80.196
343.0(8) (4) (5)

AUGUSTIN OLD2006 Victoria MAX-THEURER 2779.56
OLDBG / Bay / 2000 / S /  by AUGUST DER STARKE and WEINRUBINA by ROHDIAMANT - Elisabeth May-Theurer & Sponsorkreis Schloss Achle

76.373

(5)

76.569

(6)
77.857
2 500 €

%% % % %* %

(7)(7)

77.353% 77.353 %

79.02079.902 76.667
338.0(4) (7) (11)

DONNPERIGNON2023 Anna KASPRZAK 2758.57
FWB / DarkChestn / 1999 / G /  by DONNERHALL and MONTSERRAT by MOZART II79 - Kasprzak Family

75.686

(7)

75.980

(9)
77.269
1 500 €

%% % % %* %

(8)(9)

76.765% 76.863 %

79.02075.588 77.647
338.0(11) (7) (7)

VERDADES2100 Laura GRAVES 2754.58
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / G /  by FLORETT AS and LIWILARDA by GOYA - Laura Graves

75.686

(7)

76.863

(5)
77.157
1 000 €

%% % % %* %

(8)(5)

78.431% 76.863 %

77.54975.490 75.392
336.0(12) (12) (14)

ARLANDO NH N.O.P.2067 Diederik van SILFHOUT 2710.59
 KWPN / Darkbay / 2005 / S /  by PADDOX and HERLANDA by MYTENS - Both, A

74.706

(11)

76.078

(8)
75.924

 

%% % % %* %

(11)(11)

76.667% 75.588 %
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Judge / Juge M : JUDET IsabelleJudge / Juge C : HOEVENAARS Susan
Judge / Juge E : CLARKE Stephen

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : PLEWA Dietrich

Judge / Juge B : FORE Liselotte

MC MULLEN ElizabethJudge / Juge F :VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge K :

FK
76.96173.431 78.824

328.5(18) (14) (6)

LEGOLAS 922103 Steffen PETERS 2704.010
WESTF / Bay / 2002 / G /  by LAOMEDAN and FURSTIN by FLORESTAN II - Four Winds Farm LLC

74.020

(15)

72.353

(21)
75.742

 

%% % % %* %

(6)(8)

77.157% 77.451 %

78.62775.784 73.725
328.0(10) (9) (18)

GLOCK'S JOHNSON TN2068 Hans Peter MINDERHOUD 2700.011
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / S /  by JAZZ and ROXANE by FLEMMINGH - Glock Holding BV & Team Nijhof

75.784

(6)

75.882

(10)
75.630

 

%% % % %* %

(14)(18)

74.804% 74.804 %

78.23572.451 75.294
337.0(21) (10) (15)

NIP TUCK2042 Carl HESTER 2696.512
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / G /  by DON RUTO and IRENA - Mr C Hester, Miss Jane De La Mare

75.686

(7)

74.902

(12)
75.532

 

%% % % %* %

(12)(9)

76.765% 75.392 %

77.64775.000 76.961
327.0(13) (11) (10)

HALF MOON DELPHI2041 Michael EILBERG 2694.013
HANN / Grey / 2002 / M /  by DIMAGGIO and ST PR WALDFEE by WEST WALL - Mr Jon And Mrs Julie Deverill

74.314

(13)

75.686

(11)
75.462

 

%% % % %* %

(21)(15)

75.686% 72.941 %

77.15774.412 77.059
326.5(15) (13) (9)

DIGBY2025 Nathalie zu SAYN-WITTGENSTEIN 2692.014
DWB / DarkBay / 1997 / G /  by DONNERHALL and OXENHOLM PAMINA by SANDRO - Nathalie zu Sayn Wittgenstein, Dr. M. Siebert, R. 

74.412

(12)

74.706

(13)
75.406

 

%% % % %* %

(17)(14)

75.784% 74.314 %

76.17674.412 74.804
322.5(15) (16) (16)

PAINTED BLACK2026 Morgan BARBANÇON 2674.015
KWPN / Black / 1997 / S /  by GRIBALDI and LITCHY by FERRO - Morgan Barbancon Mestre

73.725

(17)

74.020

(15)
74.902

 

%% % % %* %

(13)(12)

76.078% 75.098 %

73.82476.078 76.471
329.0(9) (20) (12)

SMEYERS MOLBERG2091 Marcela KRINKE SUSMELJ 2673.016
DWB / Bay / 2001 / G /  by MICHELLINO and ATHENE by RAMBO - Meyer Irene + Krinke Susmelj Marcela

73.431

(19)

73.039

(18)
74.874

 

%% % % %* %

(10)(18)

74.804% 76.471 %

76.27576.667 76.275
323.5(7) (15) (13)

WATERMILL SCANDIC2094 Patrik KITTEL 2672.517
KWPN / Chestnut / 1999 / S /  by SOLOS CAREX and NORALINE by AMIRAL ZW.P.S. - Kittel, Patrik & Greve, Jan-Willem

73.824

(16)

72.549

(20)
74.860

 

%% % % %* %

(20)(16)

75.098% 73.333 %

75.29473.333 73.431
321.5(19) (18) (19)

GRANDIOSO2029 Jose Daniel MARTIN DOCKX 2645.018
PRE / Bay / 1999 / S /  by ADELANTE and GRANDIOSA by SEVILLANO IX - Jose Daniel Martin Dockx

73.529

(18)

73.235

(17)
74.090

 

%% % % %* %

(18)(13)

75.882% 73.922 %

75.49074.216 73.431
322.5(17) (17) (19)

D’AGOSTINO FRH2046 Fabienne LUTKEMEIER 2644.019
HANN / CHESTNUT / 2000 / G /  by DE NIRO and SERENADE by SHOGUN XX - Capellmann-Lütkemeier, Gina

73.235

(20)

73.039

(18)
74.062

 

%% % % %* %

(14)(20)

74.216% 74.804 %

74.70674.608 71.373
315.0(14) (19) (24)

FIXDESIGN EREMO DEL CASTEGNO2056 Valentina TRUPPA 2639.020
SI / Bay / 2001 / G /  by ROHDIAMANT and WELTGIRL by WELTMEYER - A.S.D. Centro Equestre Monferrato

74.118

(14)

74.510

(14)
73.922

 

%% % % %* %

(18)(20)

74.216% 73.922 %

72.74569.804 73.922
316.0(24) (23) (17)

NORTE LOVERA2028 José Antonio GARCIA MENA 2595.021
PRE / Grey / 2000 / S /  by CORTESANO VII and ILUMINADA VII by AQUILES III - Miguel Lovera Garcia

73.235

(20)

73.824

(16)
72.689

 

%% % % %* %

(26)(16)

75.098% 70.196 %

72.84373.039 72.059
311.0(20) (22) (22)

ANTON2020 Belinda TRUSSELL 2585.022
SACHS / DarkBay / 2000 / G /  by ANTAEUS and SHIRLEY by MELIT - Robyn Eames

71.078

(23)

72.059

(22)
72.409

 

%% % % %* %

(16)(26)

71.078% 74.706 %

73.03970.882 70.784
313.5(22) (21) (27)

SANTANA2095 Minna TELDE 2547.523
HANN / Black / 2001 / S /  by SANDRO HIT and RAFFINESSE by RUBINSTEIN I - Minna Telde AB / Berit Telde

69.608

(26)

71.176

(24)
71.359

 

%% % % %* %

(24)(23)

72.843% 71.176 %

72.35370.686 69.608
310.0(23) (24) (30)

NOBLE DREAM CONCEPT SOL2037 Marc BOBLET 2532.024
OLDBG / Black / 2002 / M /  by CAPRIMOND and NOBLE AFFFAIR (OLD) by DONNERHALL - Laura Dallara -Jean-Louis Dallara - Caty Dallara

69.314

(27)

72.059

(22)
70.924

 

%% % % %* %

(27)(22)

73.039% 69.412 %

70.39268.333 71.667
301.5(27) (27) (23)

GLOCK'S VOICE2066 Edward GAL 2513.025
  KWPN / Black / 2002 / S /  by DE NIRO and ROHBRIA by ROHDIAMANT - Glock HPC Holding

69.804

(25)

69.902

(29)
70.392

 

%% % % %* %

(23)(24)

71.176% 71.471 %
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Judge / Juge M : JUDET IsabelleJudge / Juge C : HOEVENAARS Susan
Judge / Juge E : CLARKE Stephen

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juges
E C B

Total Perc.Rk
MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : PLEWA Dietrich

Judge / Juge B : FORE Liselotte

MC MULLEN ElizabethJudge / Juge F :VERBEEK FrancisJudge / Juge K :

FK
70.88269.118 70.784

301.0(25) (26) (27)

MISTER X2087 Inessa MERKULOVA 2508.026
TRAK / Bay / 2004 / G /  by EGEUS and DERBI - Merkulova, Inessa

70.098

(24)

70.686

(26)
70.252

 

%% % % %* %

(27)(27)

70.784% 69.412 %

70.98068.431 69.804
289.0(26) (25) (29)

ROBINSON DE LAFONT DE MASSA2039 Arnaud SERRE 2502.027
LUS / Bay / 2005 / S /  by MAESTRO JGB (PT) LUS and TOUTINEGRA CSM (PT) LUS by OPUS 72 MTV - Monsieur Sylvain Massa

71.961

(22)

67.745

(30)
70.084

 

%% % % %* %

(22)(29)

69.412% 72.255 %

68.52968.235 70.882
300.5(28) (30) (26)

MARIETT2024 Lars PETERSEN 2488.528
DWB / DarkBay / 1998 / M /  by COME BACK II and ZENDI by SIDNEY - Marcia Pepper/lars Petersen

67.745

(29)

70.784

(25)
69.706

 

%% % % %* %

(25)(24)

71.176% 70.588 %

69.60867.549 72.647
302.0(30) (28) (21)

SANCETTE2001 Mary HANNA 2474.529
HANN / Bay / 2001 / G /  by SANDRO HIT by CONTENDER - Mary Hanna

66.765

(30)

70.392

(28)
69.314

 

%% % % %* %

(30)(28)

69.510% 68.725 %

69.60867.647 70.980
291.0(29) (28) (25)

WIZARD2102 Adrienne LYLE 2470.530
OLDBG / Bay / 1999 / G /  by WELTMEYER and PICA by CLASSIKER - Peggy Thomas

67.941

(28)

70.490

(27)
69.202

 

%% % % %* %

(29)(30)

68.627% 69.118 %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 58000 €RANKED30 PRIZES8
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